14th Annual Country Classic Sale - Viking, AB
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq# Lot# |[Name Head Sex Consignor Location
1 Test Test Your Bidding 1 Test Test Online

2 17 NUG Sandy 238M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
3 20 NUG Havana 336M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
4 16 NUG Mollydooker 299M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
5 15 NUG Mollydooker 266M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
6 35 RF Foxy Money 436 1 Bred Heifer Rancier Farms Viking AB
7 32 RF Black Agatha 484 1 Bred Heifer Rancier Farms Viking AB
8 39 WS Lila 382L 1 Bred Heifer Johnson Ranching Viking AB
9 48 KKH Cordelia 808M 1 Bred Heifer Tri-K Cattle Viking AB
10 26 NUG Miss 270M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
11 22 NUG Miss 316M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
12 42 WJIS/BEE/CWS Melody 408M 1 Bred Heifer Johnson Ranching Viking AB
13 43 WJIS/BEE/CWS Melonnie 414M 1 Bred Heifer Johnson Ranching Viking AB
14 46 WIS Millicent 411M 1 Bred Heifer Johnson Ranching Viking AB
15 24 NUG Maxine 353M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
16 30 NUG Miss 259M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
17 44 WJS Makarri 417M 1 Bred Heifer Johnson Ranching Viking AB
18 56 Southseven Miss Polled Mia 37M 1 Bred Heifer South Seven Farms  Viking AB
19 5 NUG Lassy 324M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
20 4 NUG Reba 284M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
21 1 NUG Lainey 258M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
22 2 NUG Miss 254M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
23 54 Southseven Miss Red Maggy 4M 1 Bred Heifer South Seven Farms  Viking AB
24 10 NUG Miss 325M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
25 8 NUG Lily 206M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
26 57 Southseven Miss Red 35M 1 Bred Heifer South Seven Farms  Viking AB
27 51 KKH Jewel 896M 1 Bred Heifer Tri-K Cattle Viking AB
28 37 RF Sadie 4129 1 Bred Heifer Rancier Farms Viking AB
29 36 RF Cheyenne 4133 1 Bred Heifer Rancier Farms Viking AB
30 14 NUG Iris 201M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
31 18 NUG Barbie 209M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
32 12 NUG Dakota 293M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
33 34 RF Miss Reward 427 1 Bred Heifer Rancier Farms Viking AB
34 33 RF/MCC Jayde 4100 1 Bred Heifer Rancier Farms Viking AB
35 41 WIS Patricia 419M 1 Bred Heifer Johnson Ranching Viking AB
36 27 NUG Miss 215M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
37 28 NUG Tulip 358M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB
38 25 NUG Krystal 246M 1 Bred Heifer Maxwell Simmentals  Viking AB




39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

45
55
31
23
29
47

58
52
53

60

59

19

21

38

50

11

40

49

63A
63B
63C
64A
64B
64C
64D
61A
61B
61C
61D
61E
65A
65B
65C
65D
62A
62F
62B
62C
62G

WJS Madonna 427M

Southseven Miss Ikon 24M

NUG Beth 239M

NUG Diamond 315M

NUG Miss 287M

WS Maileny 416M

NUG Miss 330M

Sun Rise Brooke 223M

Southseven Miss Red Macey 66M

KKH Ava 855M

Southseven Miss Red Molly 149L

NUG Miss 285M

NUG Miss 347M

Southseven Miss Red Blaze 112M
Southseven Miss Lawmaker 75M

NUG Katie 245M

NUG Miss 320M

RF Bombshell 4176

KKH Raven 827M

NUG Disney 294M

WIS Uptown Girl 403M

KKH BLK Mumbo 811M

5 Semen: NUG Advantage 104]

5 Semen: NUG Advantage 104]

5 Semen: NUG Advantage 104]

10 Semen: Rafter 4T Independence 58M
10 Semen: Rafter 4T Independence 58M
5 Semen: Rafter 4T Independence 58M
5 Semen: Rafter 4T Independence 58M
10 Semen: Double Bar D Ruger 581K
10 Semen: Double Bar D Ruger 581K
10 Semen: Double Bar D Ruger 581K
10 Semen: Double Bar D Ruger 581K
10 Semen: Double Bar D Ruger 581K
5 Semen: NUG Heritage 54M

5 Semen: NUG Heritage 54M

5 Semen: NUG Heritage 54M

5 Semen: NUG Heritage 54M

5 Semen: RF Adrenaline 4134

10 Semen:
5 Semen:
5 Semen:

10 Semen:

RF Adrenaline 4134
RF Adrenaline 4134
RF Adrenaline 4134

RF Adrenaline 4134

g 01 un

10
10

10
10
10
10
10

v uun o un u1 n

10

10

Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Bred Heifer
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen
Semen

Semen

Johnson Ranching
South Seven Farms
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals
Johnson Ranching
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals
South Seven Farms
Tri-K Cattle

South Seven Farms
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals
South Seven Farms
South Seven Farms
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals
Rancier Farms
Tri-K Cattle
Maxwell Simmentals
Johnson Ranching
Tri-K Cattle
Johnson Ranching
Johnson Ranching
Johnson Ranching
South Seven Farms
South Seven Farms
South Seven Farms
South Seven Farms
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals
Johnson Ranching
Johnson Ranching
Johnson Ranching
Johnson Ranching
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals

Maxwell Simmentals

Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB



82 62H

83 621
84 62D
85 62E
86 62]
87 Thanks

10 Semen:
10 Semen:
5 Semen:
5 Semen:

10 Semen:

RF Adrenaline 4134
RF Adrenaline 4134
RF Adrenaline 4134
RF Adrenaline 4134

RF Adrenaline 4134

Thanks for Watching & Bidding

10 Semen
10 Semen
5 Semen
5 Semen
10 Semen

1 Thanks

Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals
Maxwell Simmentals

Thanks

Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB
Viking AB

Online

Total Head: 251




