

14th Annual Country Classic Sale - Viking, AB

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 -- 01:00 PM

Purebred

Seq#	Lot#	Name	Head	Sex	Consignor	Location
1	Test	Test Your Bidding	1	Test	Test	Online
2	17	NUG Sandy 238M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
3	20	NUG Havana 336M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
4	16	NUG Mollydooker 299M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
5	15	NUG Mollydooker 266M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
6	35	RF Foxy Money 436	1	Bred Heifer	Rancier Farms	Viking AB
7	32	RF Black Agatha 484	1	Bred Heifer	Rancier Farms	Viking AB
8	39	WJS Lila 382L	1	Bred Heifer	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
9	48	KKH Cordelia 808M	1	Bred Heifer	Tri-K Cattle	Viking AB
10	26	NUG Miss 270M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
11	22	NUG Miss 316M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
12	42	WJS/BEE/CWS Melody 408M	1	Bred Heifer	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
13	43	WJS/BEE/CWS Melonnie 414M	1	Bred Heifer	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
14	46	WJS Millicent 411M	1	Bred Heifer	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
15	24	NUG Maxine 353M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
16	30	NUG Miss 259M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
17	44	WJS Makarri 417M	1	Bred Heifer	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
18	56	Southseven Miss Polled Mia 37M	1	Bred Heifer	South Seven Farms	Viking AB
19	5	NUG Lassy 324M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
20	4	NUG Reba 284M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
21	1	NUG Lainey 258M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
22	2	NUG Miss 254M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
23	54	Southseven Miss Red Maggy 4M	1	Bred Heifer	South Seven Farms	Viking AB
24	10	NUG Miss 325M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
25	8	NUG Lily 206M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
26	57	Southseven Miss Red 35M	1	Bred Heifer	South Seven Farms	Viking AB
27	51	KKH Jewel 896M	1	Bred Heifer	Tri-K Cattle	Viking AB
28	37	RF Sadie 4129	1	Bred Heifer	Rancier Farms	Viking AB
29	36	RF Cheyenne 4133	1	Bred Heifer	Rancier Farms	Viking AB
30	14	NUG Iris 201M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
31	18	NUG Barbie 209M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
32	12	NUG Dakota 293M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
33	34	RF Miss Reward 427	1	Bred Heifer	Rancier Farms	Viking AB
34	33	RF/MCC Jayde 4100	1	Bred Heifer	Rancier Farms	Viking AB
35	41	WJS Patricia 419M	1	Bred Heifer	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
36	27	NUG Miss 215M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
37	28	NUG Tulip 358M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
38	25	NUG Krystal 246M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB

39	45	WJS Madonna 427M	1	Bred Heifer	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
40	55	Southseven Miss Ikon 24M	1	Bred Heifer	South Seven Farms	Viking AB
41	31	NUG Beth 239M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
42	23	NUG Diamond 315M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
43	29	NUG Miss 287M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
44	47	WJS Maileny 416M	1	Bred Heifer	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
45	3	NUG Miss 330M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
46	7	Sun Rise Brooke 223M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
47	58	Southseven Miss Red Macey 66M	1	Bred Heifer	South Seven Farms	Viking AB
48	52	KKH Ava 855M	1	Bred Heifer	Tri-K Cattle	Viking AB
49	53	Southseven Miss Red Molly 149L	1	Bred Heifer	South Seven Farms	Viking AB
50	6	NUG Miss 285M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
51	9	NUG Miss 347M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
52	60	Southseven Miss Red Blaze 112M	1	Bred Heifer	South Seven Farms	Viking AB
53	59	Southseven Miss Lawmaker 75M	1	Bred Heifer	South Seven Farms	Viking AB
54	19	NUG Katie 245M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
55	21	NUG Miss 320M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
56	38	RF Bombshell 4176	1	Bred Heifer	Rancier Farms	Viking AB
57	50	KKH Raven 827M	1	Bred Heifer	Tri-K Cattle	Viking AB
58	11	NUG Disney 294M	1	Bred Heifer	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
59	40	WJS Uptown Girl 403M	1	Bred Heifer	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
60	49	KKH BLK Mumbo 811M	1	Bred Heifer	Tri-K Cattle	Viking AB
61	63A	5 Semen: NUG Advantage 104J	5	Semen	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
62	63B	5 Semen: NUG Advantage 104J	5	Semen	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
63	63C	5 Semen: NUG Advantage 104J	5	Semen	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
64	64A	10 Semen: Rafter 4T Independence 58M	10	Semen	South Seven Farms	Viking AB
65	64B	10 Semen: Rafter 4T Independence 58M	10	Semen	South Seven Farms	Viking AB
66	64C	5 Semen: Rafter 4T Independence 58M	5	Semen	South Seven Farms	Viking AB
67	64D	5 Semen: Rafter 4T Independence 58M	5	Semen	South Seven Farms	Viking AB
68	61A	10 Semen: Double Bar D Ruger 581K	10	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
69	61B	10 Semen: Double Bar D Ruger 581K	10	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
70	61C	10 Semen: Double Bar D Ruger 581K	10	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
71	61D	10 Semen: Double Bar D Ruger 581K	10	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
72	61E	10 Semen: Double Bar D Ruger 581K	10	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
73	65A	5 Semen: NUG Heritage 54M	5	Semen	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
74	65B	5 Semen: NUG Heritage 54M	5	Semen	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
75	65C	5 Semen: NUG Heritage 54M	5	Semen	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
76	65D	5 Semen: NUG Heritage 54M	5	Semen	Johnson Ranching	Viking AB
77	62A	5 Semen: RF Adrenaline 4134	5	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
78	62F	10 Semen: RF Adrenaline 4134	10	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
79	62B	5 Semen: RF Adrenaline 4134	5	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
80	62C	5 Semen: RF Adrenaline 4134	5	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
81	62G	10 Semen: RF Adrenaline 4134	10	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB

82	62H	10 Semen: RF Adrenaline 4134	10	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
83	62I	10 Semen: RF Adrenaline 4134	10	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
84	62D	5 Semen: RF Adrenaline 4134	5	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
85	62E	5 Semen: RF Adrenaline 4134	5	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
86	62J	10 Semen: RF Adrenaline 4134	10	Semen	Maxwell Simmentals	Viking AB
87	Thanks	Thanks for Watching & Bidding	1	Thanks	Thanks	Online
Total Head: 251						